February-2023

KagaMess

Summary



Total MealCost
Total Purchase
Total Deposit

Total Other Cost

Total Meal

MealCharge

Total Cost

In Reserve
Meal Meal Cost
39.50 1,227.13
Meal Meal Cost
36.50 1,133.93
Meal Meal Cost
38.50 1,196.07

Ashraful khan
Deposit Other Cost
260.00 12.50

Maruf Lulu
Deposit Other Cost
2,414.00 12.50

Ripan Dhali
Deposit Other Cost
104.00 12.50

4,893.00
4,893.00
3,843.00
50.00
157.50
31.07
4,943.00

-1,100.00

Total Cost

1,239.63

Total Cost

1,146.43

Total Cost

1,208.57

Due

-979.63

Due

1,267.57

Due

-1,104.57



Shahid Idam

M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
43.00 1,335.87 1,065.00 12.50 1,348.37 -283.37
Members
Name Join Date
Ashraful khan 2023-02-13
Maruf Lulu 2023-02-13
Ripan Dhali 2023-02-13
Shahid Islam 2023-02-13
Deposit
Name Amount
Maruf Lulu 2414
Ashraful khan 260
Ripan Dhali 104
Shahid [slam 1065

M eal Purchase



Name

Ripan Dhali
Ashraful khan
Ashraful khan
Ashraful khan
Ashraful khan
Ashraful khan
Ashraful khan
Ashraful khan
Ashraful khan
Ripan Dhali
Ashraful khan
Ashraful khan
Maruf Lulu
Maruf Lulu
Shahid Islam
Ashraful khan
Ashraful khan
Ashraful khan

Ashraful khan

Date

2023-02-24

2023-02-23

2023-02-22

2023-02-22

2023-02-21

2023-02-20

2023-02-19

2023-02-18

2023-02-18

2023-02-17

2023-02-16

2023-02-15

2023-02-14

2023-02-14

2023-02-13

2023-02-13

2023-02-12

2023-02-11

2023-02-10

Product
chal,dim
bazar
dim,jhal,vim
dim

chal

bazar

chal

dim
mas,dazar ,tel
dim

dim
chal,bazar
potato

Salt

bazar

chal
dim,bazar
chal,dim

dim

Amount

164

260

80

48

185

165

110

24

300

40

24

330

15

20

200

110

60

181



Ashraful khan
Shahid Islam
Ashraful khan
Shahid Islam
Maruf Lulu
Ashraful khan
Ashraful khan
Shahid Islam
Ripan Dhali
Ashraful khan
Maruf Lulu
Maruf Lulu

Ashraful khan

Other Purchase

Name

Maruf Lulu

2023-02-09

2023-02-08

2023-02-08

2023-02-07

2023-02-06

2023-02-05

2023-02-04

2023-02-04

2023-02-04

2023-02-03

2023-02-02

2023-02-02

2023-02-01

Date

2023-02-14

mur gi,dim,bazar

bazar

dim
chal,bazar
bazar
bazar
saban,vim
dim

dim

bazar

chal
dim,jhal

bazar

Meal Chart

2023-02-24

Product

Sandle

568

53

22

500

100

281

20

530

290

52

30

Amount

50



Name
Shahid Islam
Ripan Dhali

Ashraful khan

Name
Shahid Islam
Ripan Dhali
Maruf Lulu

Ashraful khan

Name
Shahid Islam
Ripan Dhali
Maruf Lulu

Ashraful khan

Name

Brakfast

Brakfast

Brakfast

Brakfast

2023-02-23

2023-02-22

2023-02-21

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

0.5

0.5

0.5

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Shahid Islam
Ripan Dhali
Maruf Lulu

Ashraful khan

Name
Shahid Islam
Ripan Dhali
Maruf Lulu

Ashraful khan

Name
Shahid Islam
Ripan Dhali
Maruf Lulu

Ashraful khan

Name

Brakfast

Brakfast

Brakfast

2023-02-20

2023-02-19

2023-02-18

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0.5
Lunch Dinner



Shahid Islam
Ripan Dhali
Maruf Lulu

Ashraful khan

Name
Shahid Islam
Ripan Dhali
Maruf Lulu

Ashraful khan

Name
Shahid Islam
Maruf Lulu

Ashraful khan

Name

Shahid Islam

Brakfast

Brakfast

Brakfast

0

2023-02-17

2023-02-16

2023-02-15

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Ripan Dhali
Maruf Lulu

Ashraful khan

Name
Shahid Islam
Ripan Dhali
Maruf Lulu

Ashraful khan

Name
Shahid Islam
Ripan Dhali
Maruf Lulu

Ashraful khan

Name

Shahid Islam

Brakfast

Brakfast

Brakfast

0

2023-02-14

2023-02-13

2023-02-12

Lunch

0.5

0.5

15

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

0.5

0.5

0.5

Dinner

Dinner

0.5



Ripan Dhali
Maruf Lulu

Ashraful khan

Name
Shahid Islam
Ripan Dhali
Maruf Lulu

Ashraful khan

Name
Shahid Islam
Ripan Dhali
Maruf Lulu

Ashraful khan

Name

Shahid Islam

Brakfast

Brakfast

Brakfast

0

2023-02-11

2023-02-10

2023-02-09

Lunch

0.5

Lunch

Lunch

0.5

0.5

Dinner

0.5

Dinner

0.5

Dinner



Ripan Dhali
Maruf Lulu

Ashraful khan

Name
Shahid Islam
Ripan Dhali
Maruf Lulu

Ashraful khan

Name
Shahid Islam
Ripan Dhali

Maruf Lulu

Name
Shahid Islam

Ripan Dhali

Brakfast

Brakfast

Brakfast

2023-02-08

2023-02-07

2023-02-06

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Maruf Lulu

Ashraful khan

Name
Shahid Islam
Ripan Dhali
Maruf Lulu

Ashraful khan

Name
Shahid Islam
Ripan Dhali
Maruf Lulu

Ashraful khan

Name
Shahid Islam

Ripan Dhali

Brakfast

Brakfast

Brakfast

2023-02-05

2023-02-04

2023-02-03

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

0.5

Dinner



Maruf Lulu

Ashraful khan

Name
Shahid Islam
Ripan Dhali
Maruf Lulu

Ashraful khan

Name
Ripan Dhali
Maruf Lulu

Asnraful khan

Brakfast

Brakfast

2023-02-02

2023-02-01

Lunch

0.5

Lunch

05

0.5

Dinner

0.5

0.5

0.5

Dinner



